WATTSTOPPER®
Models
HBP-202, 12-32VDC
Use with dim-to-off driver or ballast
or with Wattstopper power pack
HBP-212, 120/277VAC, 50/60Hz
Specifications and Features

HBP-212-L7-EM1-W White High Bay Sensor 120/277 0-10v Cont Dimming w/L7 Lens and Extender 120/277VAC; 50/60Hz
HBP-202-L7-EM1-W White High Bay Sensor 24VDC 0-10v Cont Dimming w/L7 Lens and Extender 12-32VDC
Ordering Information
Information supplied above is subject to change. Harmonization code 8537109030. Country of origin: China.
Catalog #
Master Pack Details Inner Pack Details
Master
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
Inner
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)Length Width Height Length Width Height
HBP-212-L7-W-OEM 50 27 20 10.4 25.6 N/A
HBP-202-L7-W-OEM 50 22.6 19.4 10.4 23.2 N/A
HBP-212-L7-EM1-W-OEM 20 23.8 15.4 17.6 21.5 10 23 14.6 8.2 9.5
HBP-202-L7-EM1-W-OEM 20 23.8 14.6 17.6 18.7 10 23 13.9 8.2 8.8
HBP-212-L7-W 40 20.2 15.5 11.1 30.3 10 15 9.7 5.2 7
HBP-202-L7-W 40 20.2 15.5 11.1 25.5 10 15 9.7 5.2 6
HBP-212-L7-EM1-W 20 23.8 15.4 17.6 15.9 10 23 14.6 8.2 7.6
HBP-202-L7-EM1-W 20 23.8 14.6 17.6 22.2 10 23 13.9 8.2 9.6
  Daylighting
Control High/Low Dim Time Delay Auto On Auto Off
Mode A No High Trim/
10% of High Trim